MURPH

CARS LI

Dacia Sandero Stepway 1.5 dCi Ambiance 5dr
| Mar 2016

SORRY NOW RESERVED!!!

SUPERB EXAMPLE THROUGHOUT

ONLY 76.000 WARRANTED MILES PART SERVICE HISTORY AND
FULLY SERVICED BY OURSELVES

£20 ROAD TAX

TIMING BELT AND WATERPUMP DONE ALL INVOICES PRESENT

EXCELLENT CONDITION
DRIVES ABSOLUTELY FIRST CLASS

GREAT EXAMPLE

FINANCE AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers,
4x20W radio/CD/MP3 with aux input and fingertip controls, 12V
socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking,
Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
mirrors, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent
surrounds, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome headlight
surround, Chrome instrument dials, Cloth upholstery, Daytime
running lights, Door open warning, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser,
ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front
courtesy lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt
unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags,
Glovebox light, Graphite centre console, Graphite steering wheel
insert, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed
fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Isofix on 2nd row outer
seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, PAS, Passenger sunvisor

BELLS LANE, Belfast, BT27 4QH
TONY: 07568547216

£4,444

Miles: 76000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1461

CO2 Emission: 98

Tax Band: A (£20 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 10A

Reg: IXZ8817

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4081mm
1733mm
1599mm
5

320L

1600KG
517KG

64.7MPG

80.4MPG

74.3MPG

50L

5 SPEED
104MPH
11.8s
88.5BHP



with vanity mirror, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev
counter, Satin chrome roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates,
Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure
monitor, USB connection



